Model VS-MC16H1
Focal Length (f) 16 mm
Maximum Aperture atio 1: 1.4
Angle of View (1") 38.6° × 38.6
(Diagonal:53.5°)
M.O.D 300 mm
TV Distortion (1") -0.65 %
Operation Manual
Wavelength Visible
Camera mount C-mount
Flange Back 17.526 mm
Sensor size (max.) 1"
Filter Thread M 30.5 P= 0.5
Weight (approx.) 100 g
Dimension Φ 38 (MAX) ×L = 45 mm
Phone +66 87 803 1661 | www.imRNasia.com | sale@imRNasia.com
VS-MC16H1
Phone +66 87 803 1661 | www.imRNasia.com | sale@imRNasia.com